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Date Start Event Name End Location
Mon 08/13/2018 8:20 am First Day of School 3:10 pm
Thu 08/16/2018 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Fri 08/17/2018 All Day No Enrichment Day (Regular School Day Grades

K5-8)
All Day

Mon 08/20/2018 6:15 pm Parent Meetings (K-8 grades) 7:15 pm
Mon 08/20/2018 7:30 pm Campus Meeting 9:00 pm
Fri 08/24/2018 All Day No Enrichment Day (Regular School Day Grades

K5-8)
All Day

Sat 08/25/2018 8:30 am Enrichment Day Orientation 11:00 am
Mon 08/27/2018 6:15 pm 5-8 Parent Meetings 7:05 pm
Mon 08/27/2018 7:15 pm MS Orientation 7:40 pm
Mon 08/27/2018 7:45 pm 7-8 Class Visitation 8:45 pm
Wed 08/29/2018 8:20 am Missions Day - Regular Start 3:10 pm
Wed 08/29/2018 8:30 am MS Principal Orientation 9:15 am
Fri 08/31/2018 All Day First Enrichment Day (Grades 1-2) All Day
Mon 09/03/2018 All Day No School All Day
Tue 09/04/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Wed 09/05/2018 8:30 am K-8 Chapel 9:30 am
Thu 09/06/2018 All Day 3-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Thu 09/06/2018 All Day K-2 No School All Day
Thu 09/06/2018 All Day Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-8) All Day
Thu 09/06/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Fri 09/07/2018 All Day 5K-2 Regular School Day All Day
Fri 09/07/2018 All Day 3-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Fri 09/07/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Mon 09/10/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Mon 09/10/2018 6:30 pm Pathways Parent Information Meeting 8:00 pm
Mon 09/10/2018 7:30 pm 7th-8th Grade Classroom Visitation 8:30 pm
Tue 09/11/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Thu 09/13/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Sat 09/15/2018 12:45 pm Mother Son Adventure 5:30 pm
Mon 09/17/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Mon 09/17/2018 6:30 pm Parent Meetings (K-2 grades) 7:20 pm
Mon 09/17/2018 7:30 pm Parent Meetings (3-4 grades) 8:20 pm
Tue 09/18/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Wed 09/19/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Ballet Room 8:10 am
Wed 09/19/2018 8:30 am New Families Headmaster Coffee 10:00 am
Thu 09/20/2018 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
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Thu 09/20/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Thu 09/20/2018 8:30 am Fundations Phonics 9:30 am
Mon 09/24/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Tue 09/25/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Tue 09/25/2018 8:30 am New Families Headmaster Coffee 10:00 am
Wed 09/26/2018 All Day Missions Day - Late Start All Day
Wed 09/26/2018 8:30 am "See You At The Pole" Uptown Auditorium 9:30 am
Thu 09/27/2018 All Day K-8 Picture Day All Day
Thu 09/27/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Fri 09/28/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Mon 10/01/2018 All Day Parent Home Meetings (7-8 grades) All Day
Mon 10/01/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal 8:10 am
Tue 10/02/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Ballet Upper Level 8:10 am
Wed 10/03/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Thu 10/04/2018 All Day K-8 Service Projects All Day
Thu 10/04/2018 All Day K-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Thu 10/04/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Fri 10/05/2018 All Day K-8 No School All Day
Mon 10/08/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Mon 10/08/2018 8:20 am Regular School Day 3:10 pm
Tue 10/09/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Wed 10/10/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Wed 10/10/2018 8:30 am New Families Headmaster Coffee 10:00 am
Thu 10/11/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Thu 10/11/2018 8:30 am New Families Headmaster Coffee 10:00 am
Fri 10/12/2018 All Day End of First Quarter (43 Days) All Day
Sat 10/13/2018 7:00 am Dad's Prayer 8:00 am
Sat 10/13/2018 8:00 am Room Dad Training 9:00 am
Mon 10/15/2018 All Day Parent Home Meetings (5-6 grades) All Day
Mon 10/15/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Tue 10/16/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Wed 10/17/2018 All Day Missions Day - Late Start All Day
Wed 10/17/2018 7:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 9:10 am
Thu 10/18/2018 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Thu 10/18/2018 All Day 8th Grade Outdoor Pictures All Day
Thu 10/18/2018 6:50 am Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 8:10 am
Fri 10/19/2018 All Day Middle School Hoe Down All Day
Mon 10/22/2018 All Day IOWA Testing 3-8, 5th grade 1:17 All Day
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Mon 10/22/2018 3:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 5:15 pm
Tue 10/23/2018 All Day IOWA Testing 3-8, 5th grade 1:17 All Day
Tue 10/23/2018 3:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 5:15 pm
Wed 10/24/2018 All Day IOWA Testing 3-8, 5th grade 1:17 All Day
Wed 10/24/2018 12:00 pm Report Cards Available 1:00 pm
Wed 10/24/2018 3:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 5:15 pm
Thu 10/25/2018 All Day IOWA Testing 3-8, 5th grade 1:17 All Day
Thu 10/25/2018 3:00 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 5:15 pm
Fri 10/26/2018 All Day IOWA Testing 3-8, 5th grade 1:17 All Day
Mon 10/29/2018 All Day Parent Home Meetings (K-PF grades) All Day
Mon 10/29/2018 3:10 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 6:30 pm
Tue 10/30/2018 3:10 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 6:30 pm
Wed 10/31/2018 3:10 pm Drama Rehearsal - Hanger 6:30 pm
Thu 11/01/2018 All Day Individual Picture Retakes All Day
Thu 11/01/2018 4:00 pm "The Best Christmas Pageant Ever" 5:30 pm
Fri 11/02/2018 4:00 pm "The Best Christmas Pageant Ever" 5:30 pm
Fri 11/02/2018 6:30 pm "The Best Christmas Pageant Ever" 8:00 pm
Thu 11/08/2018 9:45 am Veterans Day Celebration 11:30 am
Mon 11/12/2018 All Day Parent Home Meetings (1-2 grades) All Day
Tue 11/13/2018 9:45 am IPS 11:30 am
Thu 11/15/2018 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Fri 11/16/2018 All Day K-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Fri 11/16/2018 All Day 1-8 Service Projects All Day
Mon 11/19/2018 All Day Thanksgiving Break All Day
Tue 11/20/2018 All Day Thanksgiving Break All Day
Wed 11/21/2018 All Day Thanksgiving Break All Day
Thu 11/22/2018 All Day Thanksgiving Break All Day
Fri 11/23/2018 All Day Thanksgiving Break All Day
Mon 11/26/2018 All Day Parent Home Meetings (3-4 grades) All Day
Mon 12/03/2018 All Day K-2 No School All Day
Wed 12/05/2018 8:30 am Middle School Chapel 9:30 am
Wed 12/12/2018 All Day Missions Day - Late Start All Day
Thu 12/20/2018 All Day End of 2nd Quarter (44 days) All Day
Thu 12/20/2018 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Fri 12/21/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Sat 12/22/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Sun 12/23/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Mon 12/24/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
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Tue 12/25/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Wed 12/26/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Thu 12/27/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Fri 12/28/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Sat 12/29/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Sun 12/30/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Mon 12/31/2018 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Tue 01/01/2019 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Wed 01/02/2019 All Day Christmas Break All Day
Thu 01/03/2019 All Day Students Return to School All Day
Thu 01/03/2019 All Day Regular School Day: K-8 All Day
Fri 01/04/2019 All Day Regular School Day: K-8 All Day
Sat 01/12/2019 7:00 am Dad's Prayer 8:00 am
Sat 01/12/2019 8:00 am Room Dad Training 9:00 am
Mon 01/14/2019 10:00 am Room Parent Refresher 12:00 pm
Mon 01/14/2019 6:30 pm Pathways Parent Meeting 7:15 pm
Mon 01/14/2019 6:30 pm Parent Meetings (K-2 grades) 7:20 pm
Mon 01/14/2019 7:30 pm Parent Meetings (3-4 grades) 8:20 pm
Thu 01/17/2019 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Thu 01/17/2019 6:30 pm Investigating Perimeter School 8:00 pm
Fri 01/18/2019 12:00 pm Perimeter Church JHi Surge Retreat All Day
Sat 01/19/2019 All Day Perimeter Church JHi Surge Retreat All Day
Sun 01/20/2019 All Day Perimeter Church JHi Surge Retreat All Day
Mon 01/21/2019 All Day No School All Day
Mon 01/21/2019 All Day Perimeter Church JHi Surge Retreat 4:00 pm
Wed 01/23/2019 8:30 am Lower Elementary Chapel 9:30 am
Fri 01/25/2019 All Day Father Daughter Dance All Day
Mon 01/28/2019 12:00 pm Used Uniform Sale 6:30 pm
Mon 01/28/2019 6:30 pm Parent Meetings (5-8 grades) 7:20 pm
Mon 01/28/2019 7:30 pm Campus Meeting 8:30 pm
Thu 01/31/2019 All Day K-2 No School All Day
Thu 01/31/2019 All Day NO ADVENTURE PROGRAM All Day
Thu 01/31/2019 All Day 3-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Fri 02/01/2019 All Day 5K-2 Regular School Day All Day
Fri 02/01/2019 All Day 3-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Tue 02/05/2019 9:45 am Investigating Perimeter School 11:30 am
Mon 02/11/2019 6:15 pm Middle School Parent Information Meeting 7:15 pm
Mon 02/11/2019 7:30 pm Parent Meetings (3-4 grades) 8:20 pm
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Wed 02/13/2019 All Day Missions Day - Late Start All Day
Mon 02/18/2019 All Day No School All Day
Wed 02/20/2019 8:30 am Upper Elementary Chapel 9:30 am
Thu 02/21/2019 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Thu 02/21/2019 6:30 pm Investigating Perimeter School 7:20 pm
Mon 02/25/2019 All Day Kylie Day All Day
Thu 02/28/2019 All Day Goal Scholarship Deadline All Day
Sat 03/02/2019 6:00 pm Auction 10:00 pm
Mon 03/04/2019 7:30 pm Parent Meetings (1-2 grades) 8:20 pm
Wed 03/06/2019 All Day Missions Day - Late Start All Day
Thu 03/07/2019 4:00 pm "Oklahoma" 5:30 pm
Fri 03/08/2019 All Day End of 3rd Quarter (45 days) All Day
Fri 03/08/2019 4:00 pm "Oklahoma" 5:30 pm
Fri 03/08/2019 7:00 pm "Oklahoma" 8:30 pm
Mon 03/11/2019 All Day K-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Mon 03/11/2019 All Day K-8 Service Projects All Day
Sat 03/16/2019 7:00 am Dad's Prayer 8:00 am
Sat 03/16/2019 8:00 am Room Dad Training 9:00 am
Mon 03/18/2019 7:00 pm Thespian Induction 8:00 pm
Thu 03/21/2019 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Mon 04/01/2019 All Day Spring Break All Day
Tue 04/02/2019 All Day Spring Break All Day
Wed 04/03/2019 All Day Spring Break All Day
Thu 04/04/2019 All Day Spring Break All Day
Fri 04/05/2019 All Day Spring Break All Day
Wed 04/10/2019 All Day Arts Festival All Day
Mon 04/15/2019 6:30 pm Parent Chaperone Meetings (5-8 grades) 7:20 pm
Mon 04/15/2019 7:30 pm Parent Meetings (5-8 grades) 8:20 pm
Wed 04/17/2019 All Day Arts Festival (Rain Date) All Day
Thu 04/18/2019 All Day Chick Fil A Day All Day
Fri 04/19/2019 All Day Good Friday - No School All Day
Sat 04/20/2019 6:00 pm Smiley for Kylie Cabaret 8:30 pm
Mon 04/22/2019 6:30 pm Parent Meetings (K-PF grades) 7:20 pm
Mon 04/22/2019 7:30 pm Parent Meetings (1-2 grades) 8:20 pm
Thu 04/25/2019 All Day 5th Cave Trip All Day
Fri 04/26/2019 All Day 5th Cave Trip All Day
Wed 05/01/2019 8:30 am K-8 Chapel 9:30 am
Mon 05/06/2019 6:00 pm New Families Meeting 7:00 pm
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Mon 05/06/2019 6:45 pm Campus Meeting 8:30 pm
Sun 05/12/2019 All Day Mothers' Day All Day
Mon 05/13/2019 All Day K-2 No School All Day
Mon 05/13/2019 All Day 8th Grade DC All Day
Tue 05/14/2019 All Day 8th Grade DC All Day
Wed 05/15/2019 All Day 7th Grade Fortson 4-H Trip All Day
Wed 05/15/2019 All Day 8th Grade DC All Day
Wed 05/15/2019 All Day 6th Grade Camp Highland All Day
Thu 05/16/2019 All Day 7th Grade Fortson 4-H Trip All Day
Thu 05/16/2019 All Day 6th Grade Camp Highland All Day
Thu 05/16/2019 All Day 8th Grade DC All Day
Thu 05/16/2019 All Day Last Day of Adventure All Day
Fri 05/17/2019 All Day 6th Grade Camp Highland All Day
Fri 05/17/2019 All Day 7th Grade Fortson 4-H Trip All Day
Fri 05/17/2019 All Day 8th Grade DC All Day
Mon 05/20/2019 All Day 8th TAD All Day
Tue 05/21/2019 All Day 1st - 8th Honors Day All Day
Tue 05/21/2019 All Day K-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Tue 05/21/2019 6:30 pm 8th Grade Blessing Dinner 8:00 pm
Wed 05/22/2019 All Day K-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Wed 05/22/2019 All Day Talent Show All Day
Wed 05/22/2019 6:00 pm 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 pm
Thu 05/23/2019 All Day Late Start 9:20 am All Day
Thu 05/23/2019 All Day K-7 TAD All Day
Thu 05/23/2019 All Day Last Day of 4th Quarter (48 days) All Day
Thu 05/23/2019 All Day K-8 Dismissal 12:10 All Day
Thu 05/23/2019 All Day Last Day of School All Day
Thu 05/23/2019 12:00 pm 3-8 Report Cards Available Online 1:00 pm


